Streetmuthu Mariamman Kovil 
Street Tirupur Tamilnadu 641602

Sarojini P / 
Manikandan S 
/ Pannerselvam 
G

06-May-24 28-Oct-25 Rs.2130338.55/- 
(Rupees Twenty One 
Lakh Thirty  Thousand 
Three Hundreds Thirty 

Eight and Fifty Five 
Paisa Only)

Rs.1585000/- 
(Rupees Fifteen 
Lakh Eighty Five 
Thousand  Only)

Description Of The Mortgage Property:- In Tirupur District Joint 1 Sub Registration District , Tirupur Corporation, 
Tirupur Taluka, No 4, Chettipalayam, And Now As No.11, Chettipalayam Villege, Patta No 2058 S.f. No 154/1 In This Punjai 
Hec.0.71.0 Of Pu.ac.1.75 Its Assessed Value Rs.1.98 In This Eastern Side P.ac.1.09 Of Land Is Formed As Layout And Its

[...]

Survey No 177/5A2, As Patta No. 826, 
New Sub Division Survey No. 177/5a2c In 
Bukkampatti, Mettur, Salem ,Tamil Nadu
-636451 2nd Item Old Survey 177/6c1, 
New Survey No 177/6C1A, As Patta No. 
852, New Sub Division Survey N

Rs
. 8

,5
0,

00
0/

- 12.09.2025 
Rs. 9,55,454/- 
(Rupees Nine 
lakh Fifty Five 

Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty 

Four Only)
 as on 12.09.2025

1st Item : All Piece And Parcel Of Land (Adm 
An Extent Of 0.05 Cent Together With Buikding 
Constructed There On, Conprice In Old Survey 
177/5, New Survey No 177/5a2, As Patta No. 
826, New Sub Division Survey No. 177/5a2c

[...]

Pavala Tag Goundan Valasu, Mukasi
Hanuman Palli, B. O, Erode, Tamil Nadu, 
( India) - 638101 And Also At : Erode 
Reg, Natham R Sf No. 305, (Old Sf No 
355/B), Pavalatha Goundan Valavu
,Hanumanpalli Village, Erode  -638101

Rs
. 1

0,
50

,0
00

/- 12.09.2025 
Rs. 10,37,859/- 

(Rupees Ten 
lakh Thirty Seven 
Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifty 

Nine Only) as on 
12.09.2025

All The Part and Parcel Of Erode Reg, Natham 
R Sf No. 305, (Old Sf No 355/B), Pavalatha 
Goundan Valavu, Hanumanpalli “B” Village, 
Erode -638101 With Extent Of 4665 Sq. fts. 
Land With Tiled House Bounded By: East : Land 
Belongs To Ponnappa Gounder, West:

[...]

Anchetty S.O, Lower Subansiri, Tamil 
Nadu, (India) - 635102 And Also At : S.
No.  685/ 1,  New S.  No.  685/ 1B, Further
New Sy.  No.  685/ 1b1a, Krishnagiri
District, Anchetty Village, Anchetty Taluk, 
Denkanikottai S. R. O,   -635102

Rs
. 2

8,
50

,0
00

/- 12.09.2025 
Rs. 31,41,830/- 
(Rupees Thirty 
One lakh Forty 
One Thousand 
Eight Hundred 

Thirty Only) as on 
12.09.2025

In Krishnagiri Dist. / Registration Dist., 
Denkanikottai S. R. D Anchetty Taluk, Anchetty 
Village, S. No. 685/ 1, New S. No. 685/ 1B, 
Further Divided New Sy. No. 685/ 1b1a, Dry 
Extent. Hec. 0.41.0, Asst. Rs 1.15 Measuring